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First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Email Signature 

Alternate 
Ally 

Baehr 
330 N. Commerce Park Loop, 

Suite 200 
Tucson Arizona 85745 520-903-3954 abaehr@unitedwaytucson.org  

Hope  Dillon 1521 E. McNair Drive Tempe Arizona 85283 480-472-4919 hedillon@mpsaz.org  

Paula Hale 08 Kalob Street, PO Box 4440 
Window 

Rock 
Arizona 86515 

480-259-8987  
928-871-4559 

pc2oz@yahoo.com   

Holly  Henley 1101 W. Washington Phoenix Arizona 85007 602-926-3604 hhenley@lib.az.us  

Christine  Niven 63 E. Main Street, #101 Mesa Arizona 85201 480-472-7262 clniven@mpsaz.org  

Beth Rosenberg 4001 N. 3rd Street Phoenix Arizona 85012 602-266-0707 brosenberg@azchildren.org  

Noreen  Sakiestewa P.O. Box 871 Kykotsmovi Arizona 86039 928-526-1563 nsakiestewa@hopi.nsn.us  

Suzanna Schunk 2850 N. 24th Street Phoenix Arizona 85008 
602-266-5976      

X 1744 
sschunk@swhd.org  

Sheila Sjolander 150 N. 18th Ave. Phoenix Arizona 85007 602-364-1419 sheila.sjolander@azdhs.gov  

mailto:pc2oz@yahoo.com
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